3M
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Twisted Pair Flat Cable
.050″ 28 AWG Stranded, Mass Terminatable, PVC 3782 Series

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Twisted Pair Flat Cable
.050″ 28 AWG Stranded, Mass Terminatable, PVC 3782 Series
TS-0999-05
3782/XX TV
270 mm
repeat
Ordering Information
Inch
±.005±.3 ±.15
Tolerance Unless Noted
.0 .00 .000
mm
[  ] Dimensions for
Reference only
[mm]
Number of conductors
(See Table)
Notes:
1.  Available in standard lengths of 100 feet per roll.
Number of
Conductors
3M Part Number Dimension A (mm) Dimension B (mm)
10 (5 pair) 3782/10TV 11.43 ± 0.3 mm [ .45 ] 12.7 [ .50]
14 (7 pair) 3782/14TV 16.51 ± 0.3 mm [ .65 ] 17.8 [ .70 ]
16 (8 pair) 3782/16TV 19.05 ± 0.3 mm [ .75 ] 20.3 [ .82 ]
20 (10 pair) 3782/20TV 24.13 ± 0.5 mm [ .95 ] 25.4 [ 1.00 ]
26 (13 pair) 3782/26TV 31.75 ± 0.5 mm [ 1.25 ] 33.0 [ 1.30 ]
34 (17 pair) 3782/34TV 41.91 ± 0.5 mm [ 1.65 ] 43.2 [ 1.70 ]
40 (20 pair) 3782/40TV 49.53 ± 0.5 mm [ 1.95 ] 50.8 [ 2.00 ]
50 (25 pair) 3782/50TV 62.23 ± 0.5 mm [ 2.45 ] 63.5 [ 2.50 ]
60 (30 pair) 3782/60TV 74.93 ± 0.5 mm [ 2.95 ] 76.2 [ 3.00 ]
64 (32 pair) 3782/64TV 80.01 ± 0.6 mm [ 3.15 ] 81.3 [ 3.20 ]
* 10 Color Repeat
Brown/White
Red/White
Orange/White